Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Climatic category 55/125/56 (to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions Mounted: –55 °C … +125 °C
Packaged:–25 °C … +40 °C,  ≤ 75% RH
Weight Approx. 0.2 g
LR
µH
Tolerance fL
MHz
IR
A
Isat,typ
A
Rtyp
Ω
Ordering code
0.5 ±20%  M 0.1 2.25 2.00 0.030 B82467G0501M000
1.0 0.1 1.60 1.475 0.050 B82467G0102M000
1.5 0.1 1.25 1.150 0.075 B82467G0152M000
2.2 0.1 1.15 0.950 0.100 B82467G0222M000
3.3 0.1 0.93 0.775 0.165 B82467G0332M000
4.7 0.1 0.80 0.675 0.215 B82467G0472M000
6.8 0.1 0.67 0.580 0.290 B82467G0682M000
10 0.1 0.55 0.480 0.485 B82467G0103M000
15 0.1 0.46 0.370 0.690 B82467G0153M000
22 0.1 0.38 0.320 0.960 B82467G0223M000
^
B82467G0SMT power inductors
Size 2.8 � 2.6 � 1.0 (mm)
Preliminary data